
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 84 Nathan JONES / 3 J Racing O6E Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

58.349  4 of  6

  2 73 Regan YEATES O6NE Yamaha R1 1000 1:00.024  4 of  6 1.675 1.675

  3 55 Andrew ORD / Ord's Motorcycles O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.059  6 of  6 .035 1.710

  4 28 Travis BAAS / Ord's Motorcycles O6E DMR  600 1:00.369  6 of  6 .310 2.020

  5 65 Nathan MCKENZIE O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.580  6 of  6 .211 2.231

  6 39 Alastair LOOMES O6E Honda CBR 1000 1:00.631  4 of  6 .051 2.282

  7 67 Matthew DEAN O6NE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.645  5 of  5 .014 2.296

  8 52 Ryan TAYLOR / Arden Homes / Pablos Motorcyle 

Tyres / R.T.R.

6E Yamaha R6 600 1:00.724  3 of  5 .079 2.375

  9 61 Mark FERRARI / Ferrari Dental Care 6E Triumph Daytona 675 1:01.071  6 of  6 .347 2.722

 10 23 John KENDALL O6E Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:01.120  4 of  6 .049 2.771

 11 44 William SHARROCK 6NE Honda CBR 600 1:01.168  6 of  7 .048 2.819

 12 99 Tyler FERRARI / Ferrari Dental Care 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:01.371  7 of  7 .203 3.022

 13 19 Richard HEWSON / Acclaim Accident Repairs O6NE Yamaha R1 1000 1:01.402  4 of  4 .031 3.053

 14 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno Tuning 6NE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:02.069  5 of  5 .667 3.720

 15 217 Craig BREWSTER O6NE Honda CBR 1000 1:02.440  4 of  7 .371 4.091

 16 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:02.757  3 of  5 .317 4.408

 17 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop O6NE Ducati 1199 1200 1:03.149  7 of  7 .392 4.800

 18 17 Shane TIERNEY 6NE Yamaha R6 600 1:03.660  6 of  6 .511 5.311

 19 71 Terry DIXON 6E Yamaha R6 600 1:04.040  5 of  5 .380 5.691

 20 33 Garry GAPES O6E Yamaha R1 1000 1:05.425  4 of  4 1.385 7.076

 21 3 Ricky FLEMING O6E Aprillia RSV 1000 1:07.308  2 of  4 1.883 8.959

 22 81 Andrew WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre O6NE Honda CBR 1000 1:07.991  2 of  3 .683 9.642

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

3 Ricky FLEMING 1:14.374 1:07.308 1:08.689 1:11.299

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:10.564 1:06.224 1:06.851 1:04.552 1:03.950 1:03.660

19 Richard HEWSON 1:06.455 1:01.999 1:02.231 1:01.402

22 Glenn NANKERVIS 1:06.802 1:03.131 1:02.757 1:04.437 1:03.231

23 John KENDALL 1:04.759 1:01.731 1:02.274 1:01.120 1:01.603 1:01.307

28 Travis BAAS 1:06.827 1:14.576 1:02.072 1:01.876 1:00.508 1:00.369

33 Garry GAPES 1:15.157 1:08.561 1:05.937 1:05.425

39 Alastair LOOMES 1:07.410 1:02.941 1:00.876 1:00.631 1:08.863 1:11.041

44 William SHARROCK 1:05.338 1:02.557 1:02.443 1:02.192 1:01.692 1:01.168 1:01.656

52 Ryan TAYLOR 1:35.472 1:04.431 1:00.724 1:01.053 1:00.746

55 Andrew ORD 1:05.251 1:00.691 1:00.263 1:00.901 1:01.060 1:00.059

61 Mark FERRARI 1:04.016 1:01.651 1:01.179 1:01.173 1:01.810 1:01.071

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:04.371 1:03.607 1:03.911 1:01.123 1:00.609 1:00.580

67 Matthew DEAN 1:05.670 1:03.846 1:02.438 1:01.715 1:00.645

71 Terry DIXON 1:10.528 1:05.384 1:04.511 1:07.523 1:04.040

73 Regan YEATES 1:07.799 1:02.120 1:00.564 1:00.024 1:00.153 1:01.093

81 Andrew WERNER 1:11.047 1:07.991 1:08.494

84 Nathan JONES 1:04.887 1:32.811 1:07.446 58.349 1:00.576 59.128

99 Tyler FERRARI 1:05.698 1:02.526 1:02.132 1:02.293 1:01.936 1:01.709 1:01.371

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:19.397 1:22.354 1:02.429 1:02.506 1:02.069

217 Craig BREWSTER 1:07.850 1:03.467 1:02.919 1:02.440 1:03.995 1:02.559 1:02.531

333 Jayson PORTER 1:07.818 1:04.911 1:04.114 1:04.060 1:03.951 1:03.922 1:03.149

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Ricky FLEMING  (21th) 3 38.220 23.852 1:02.072

1 45.106 29.268 1:14.374 4 38.145 23.731 1:01.876

2 41.373 25.935 1:07.308 5 37.133 23.375 1:00.508

3 42.559 26.130 1:08.689 6 36.970 23.399 1:00.369

4 41.395 29.904 1:11.299

33  Garry GAPES  (20th)

17  Shane TIERNEY  (18th) 1 47.020 28.137 1:15.157

1 44.585 25.979 1:10.564 2 42.395 26.166 1:08.561

2 40.950 25.274 1:06.224 3 40.317 25.620 1:05.937

3 40.392 26.459 1:06.851 4 39.854 25.571 1:05.425

4 39.650 24.902 1:04.552

5 39.456 24.494 1:03.950 39  Alastair LOOMES  (6th)

6 39.141 24.519 1:03.660 1 42.071 25.339 1:07.410

2 38.982 23.959 1:02.941

19  Richard HEWSON  (13th) 3 37.295 23.581 1:00.876

1 41.373 25.082 1:06.455 4 37.177 23.454 1:00.631

2 37.829 24.170 1:01.999 5 36.864 31.999 1:08.863

3 38.202 24.029 1:02.231 6 47.563 23.478 1:11.041

4 37.701 23.701 1:01.402

44  William SHARROCK  (11th)

22  Glenn NANKERVIS  (16th) 1 40.730 24.608 1:05.338

1 41.616 25.186 1:06.802 2 38.793 23.764 1:02.557

2 38.669 24.462 1:03.131 3 38.486 23.957 1:02.443

3 38.431 24.326 1:02.757 4 38.495 23.697 1:02.192

4 39.585 24.852 1:04.437 5 38.272 23.420 1:01.692

5 38.661 24.570 1:03.231 6 37.908 23.260 1:01.168

7 38.126 23.530 1:01.656

23  John KENDALL  (10th)

1 40.394 24.365 1:04.759 52  Ryan TAYLOR  (8th)

2 37.789 23.942 1:01.731 1 45.888 49.584 1:35.472

3 38.189 24.085 1:02.274 2 40.824 23.607 1:04.431

4 37.518 23.602 1:01.120 3 37.478 23.246 1:00.724

5 37.643 23.960 1:01.603 4 37.580 23.473 1:01.053

6 37.694 23.613 1:01.307 5 37.479 23.267 1:00.746

28  Travis BAAS  (4th) 55  Andrew ORD  (3rd)

1 41.360 25.467 1:06.827 1 41.417 23.834 1:05.251

2 43.961 30.615 1:14.576 2 37.171 23.520 1:00.691
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3 36.690 23.573 1:00.263 3 37.138 23.426 1:00.564

4 36.603 24.298 1:00.901 4 36.790 23.234 1:00.024

5 37.271 23.789 1:01.060 5 36.935 23.218 1:00.153

6 36.843 23.216 1:00.059 6 37.275 23.818 1:01.093

61  Mark FERRARI  (9th) 81  Andrew WERNER  (22th)

1 39.857 24.159 1:04.016 1 44.412 26.635 1:11.047

2 38.078 23.573 1:01.651 2 41.629 26.362 1:07.991

3 37.638 23.541 1:01.179 3 41.426 27.068 1:08.494

4 37.775 23.398 1:01.173

5 37.942 23.868 1:01.810 84  Nathan JONES  (1st)

6 37.726 23.345 1:01.071 1 41.109 23.778 1:04.887

2 37.183 55.628 1:32.811

65  Nathan MCKENZIE  (5th) 3 44.131 23.315 1:07.446

1 40.195 24.176 1:04.371 4 35.717 22.632 58.349

2 39.949 23.658 1:03.607 5 36.466 24.110 1:00.576

3 38.429 25.482 1:03.911 6 36.287 22.841 59.128

4 37.610 23.513 1:01.123

5 37.162 23.447 1:00.609 99  Tyler FERRARI  (12th)

6 37.213 23.367 1:00.580 1 40.940 24.758 1:05.698

2 38.370 24.156 1:02.526

67  Matthew DEAN  (7th) 3 37.778 24.354 1:02.132

1 40.833 24.837 1:05.670 4 38.319 23.974 1:02.293

2 39.695 24.151 1:03.846 5 38.178 23.758 1:01.936

3 37.404 25.034 1:02.438 6 37.648 24.061 1:01.709

4 38.045 23.670 1:01.715 7 37.391 23.980 1:01.371

5 36.990 23.655 1:00.645

212  Kev STEPHENS  (14th)

71  Terry DIXON  (19th) 1 44.441 34.956 1:19.397

1 44.486 26.042 1:10.528 2 58.071 24.283 1:22.354

2 40.128 25.256 1:05.384 3 38.422 24.007 1:02.429

3 39.718 24.793 1:04.511 4 38.430 24.076 1:02.506

4 41.774 25.749 1:07.523 5 38.171 23.898 1:02.069

5 39.249 24.791 1:04.040

217  Craig BREWSTER  (15th)

73  Regan YEATES  (2nd) 1 42.000 25.850 1:07.850

1 42.181 25.618 1:07.799 2 38.663 24.804 1:03.467

2 38.137 23.983 1:02.120 3 38.581 24.338 1:02.919



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

4 38.276 24.164 1:02.440 3 39.548 24.566 1:04.114

5 39.580 24.415 1:03.995 4 39.783 24.277 1:04.060

6 38.532 24.027 1:02.559 5 39.489 24.462 1:03.951

7 38.304 24.227 1:02.531 6 39.753 24.169 1:03.922

7 38.844 24.305 1:03.149

333  Jayson PORTER  (17th)

1 42.493 25.325 1:07.818

2 40.230 24.681 1:04.911

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:23.637 61 Mark FERRARI Triumph Daytona 675 1:04.016 1

2:25.288 61 Mark FERRARI Triumph Daytona 675 1:01.651 2

3:21.378 55 Andrew ORD Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.691 2

4:16.137 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:00.564 3

4:21.641 55 Andrew ORD Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.263 3

5:16.161 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:00.024 4

5:58.862 84 Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 58.349 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 M. FERRARI 59.478 N. JONES 22.632 N. JONES 58.349

2 W. SHARROCK 1:00.657 A. ORD 23.216 A. ORD 1:00.059

3 T. FERRARI 1:01.374 R. YEATES 23.218 R. YEATES 1:00.024

4 J. PORTER 1:03.478 R. TAYLOR 23.246 R. TAYLOR 1:00.724

5 C. BREWSTER 1:07.426 W. SHARROCK 23.260 W. SHARROC 1:01.168

6 S. TIERNEY 1:16.651 M. FERRARI 23.345 M. FERRARI 1:01.071

7 G. GAPES 1:18.173 N. MCKENZIE 23.367 N. MCKENZIE 1:00.580

8 A. LOOMES 1:19.374 T. BAAS 23.375 T. BAAS 1:00.369

9 T. BAAS 1:20.605 A. LOOMES 23.454 A. LOOMES 1:00.631

10 N. MCKENZIE 1:23.315 J. KENDALL 23.602 J. KENDALL 1:01.120

11 M. DEAN 1:24.350 M. DEAN 23.655 M. DEAN 1:00.645

12 R. HEWSON 1:40.017 R. HEWSON 23.701 R. HEWSON 1:01.402

13 J. KENDALL 1:43.265 T. FERRARI 23.758 T. FERRARI 1:01.371

14 R. YEATES 1:47.835 K. STEPHENS 23.898 K. STEPHENS 1:02.069

15 N. JONES 1:56.478 C. BREWSTER 24.027 C. BREWSTE 1:02.440

16 A. ORD 1:56.853 J. PORTER 24.169 J. PORTER 1:03.149

17 K. STEPHENS 2:17.936 G. NANKERVIS 24.326 G. NANKERVI 1:02.757

18 R. FLEMING 2:18.275 S. TIERNEY 24.494 S. TIERNEY 1:03.660

19 R. TAYLOR 2:35.700 T. DIXON 24.791 T. DIXON 1:04.040

20 G. NANKERVIS 2:39.010 G. GAPES 25.571 G. GAPES 1:05.425

21 T. DIXON 2:40.487 R. FLEMING 25.935 R. FLEMING 1:07.308

22 A. WERNER 2:41.375 A. WERNER 26.362 A. WERNER 1:07.991

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
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OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT

GRID SHEET

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:29:38

Event: Q03 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 22

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:40
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